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GRAY PVC FACE PLATE
REMOVABLE .38 [10] 

NOTE:
ALL PEDESTAL HEAD SEAMS ARE GLUED
AND SCREW FASTENED TOGETHER 

1/4-20 S.S. TORX
TAMPERPROOF SCREWS

SMALL ABS PEDESTAL HEAD

LARGE ABS PEDESTAL HEAD

LARGE / SMALL

Description:
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Material:

 -

BLACK

PH-ABS-01-29-18

ABS

11

1/29/2018

ABS PEDESTAL HEADS

ACCESS CONTROL PEDESTALS

FACE  MOUNTING PLATE
.38 [10] BLACK ABS

.25 [6] BLACK ABS
TOP & SIDES

7.1
181

5.5
140

20.9
530

327
12.9

613
24.1  

413
16.2  

10.0
254

203
8.0  

.38 [10] BLACK ABS
BACK & BOTTOM

*** DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN IN INCHES, DIMENSIONS SHOWN IN BRACKETS [   ] ARE IN MILIMETERS ***
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10
.39

ALL PEDESTAL HEAD SEAMS ARE GLUED
AND SCREW FASTENED TOGETHER 

NOTE:

REMOVABLE .38 [10] 
GRAY PVC FACE PLATE

1/4-20 S.S. TORX
TAMPERPROOF SCREWS

.38 [10] BLACK ABS
FACE  MOUNTING PLATE

108
4.3  

5.25
133

279
11.0  

5.25
133

324
12.8  

.25 [6] BLACK ABS
TOP, BACK & BOTTOM

92
3.6  178

7.0  

7.2
183

127
5.0  

4.0
102

102
4.0

2.5
64

64
2.5

.4

115 Lowson Crescent
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada, R3P 1A6
Phone: 1-866-300-1110
Fax:     1-204-284-1868
Web: www.wallaceperimetersecurity.com


